23-as kodra felvettek névsora

Szakacs

NEV

PADAR LASZLO

HAVASI DORINA TUNDE
BODA LASZLO SANDOR
CSUKARDI GABOR
DARABONT MONIKA TIMEA
VERRASZTO SZEVERIN
HORVATH ROLAND
NEMETH ESZTER

ACS MARCELL

CSEH PETRA

SZABO GABOR

TUBA BENCE

VOROS KRISTOF ZSOLT
UNGER FLORA

BODAI REGINA STELLA
KAUKER ISTVAN

IVAN FATIME

FARKAS DANIEL
HORVATH LASZLO ZOLTAN
KACZUR KEVIN MILAN
HORVATH KLAUDIA
NEMETH MATYAS
VARGA BALAZS
HODASZI KITTI
CSUKARDI TIBOR BALAZS
LAKATOS GABOR
DEKOVICS MARTIN
TAKACS MARK
LAMPERT BALAZS
GULYAS SANDOR
SCHLECHT MILAN
KALMAR ANDRAS MARK
ORTH VERONIKA
FODOR DANIEL

TANULOI AZONOSITO

72516337754
74125448049
78281996412
77226428719
72402052713
72525462896
72116756723
74894651134
77764900705
75670575249
71599571319
73862434613
72041601378
73253988198
79296262764
77699744174
73401262511
77821998966
76014035776
75815410497
71811340000
72621911431
73170449101
72100678475
72169807350
71846397698
73191206802
75787626210
75769055712
78414228991
73792633562
77006705923
75914872444
77409522839



